THE FORMULA FOR SUCCESS®

_Tradition 12

Tradition 12 is a versatile nutritive package, ideal for maintaining the

mature broodmare, stallion or sport horse. Tradition 12 offers many

simple and efficient applications.

Tradition 12 is an extremely palatable and easy to use 2 inch cube.
Cubed feeds are often preferable in outside feeding scenarios where
the minimization of waste is a critical concern. Cubed feeds are less
problematic during winter feeding when textured rations can become
hard and difficult to use, and in summer when sticky, molasses based

feeds can attract insects.

Feeding Instructions

Tradition 12 is fully-fortified, additional protein, vitamin or mineral
supplements are unnecessary if fed as directed. Feed at the rate of
6-18 pounds per day depending on the size, body condition, stage of
development or reproductive stage of the horse. Always provide clean,

fresh water and high quality hay.

-MULTIPLE, SIMPLE APPLICATIONS

-FORMULATED FOR YOUNG HORSE DEVELOPMENT AND MATURE HORSE
MAINTENANCE
-NUTRIENT DENSE, PALATABLE, EFFICIENT PELLET
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NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

LA RILILITTE

mrL | 001 859 255 7602

PROTEIN

DIGESTIBLE
ENERGY

FAT

FIBER
CALCIUM
PHOSPHORUS
ZINC

COPPER
VITAMIN A
VITAMIN D
VITAMIN E
SELENIUM

12%

1350 kcaL/LB
3.5%

9%

1.3%
0.7%

115 pem
40 pem
5,000 /18
500 ww/1B
100 /18
0.3 pem
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