

THE FORMULA FOR SUCCESS®

Tradition 12

Tradition 12 is a versatile nutritive package, ideal for maintaining the mature broodmare, stallion or sport horse. Tradition 12 offers many simple and efficient applications.

Tradition 12 is an extremely palatable and easy to use ½ inch cube. Cubed feeds are often preferable in outside feeding scenarios where the minimization of waste is a critical concern. Cubed feeds are less problematic during winter feeding when textured rations can become hard and difficult to use, and in summer when sticky, molasses based feeds can attract insects.

Feeding Instructions

Tradition 12 is fully-fortified, additional protein, vitamin or mineral supplements are unnecessary if fed as directed. Feed at the rate of 6-18 pounds per day depending on the size, body condition, stage of development or reproductive stage of the horse. Always provide clean, fresh water and high quality hay.

- -MULTIPLE, SIMPLE APPLICATIONS
- -FORMULATED FOR YOUNG HORSE DEVELOPMENT AND MATURE HORSE MAINTENANCE
- -NUTRIENT DENSE, PALATABLE, EFFICIENT PELLET



NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

PROTEIN	12%
DIGESTIBLE Energy	1350 KCAL/LB
FAT	3.5%
FIBER	9%
CALCIUM	1.3%
PHOSPHORUS	0.7%
ZINC	115 ррм
COPPER	40 PPM
VITAMIN A	5,000 IU/LB
VITAMIN D	500 IU/LB
VITAMIN E	100 IU/LB
SELENIUM	0.3 ррм

TOLL FREE | 800 753 4255

LOCAL | 859 255 7602

INTL | 001 859 255 7602

251 LOUDON A
LEXINGTON, KY 40508